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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Teliu       Lungime  3.6 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 01:40,698 - 20128.7 km/h

2 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO H 5 01:45,699 05,001 1505,001

3 6 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6,5 A 5 01:50,256 04,557 1209,558

4 14 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 01:50,504 00,248 1009,806

5 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 01:52,757 02,253  812,059

6 3 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 01:53,656 00,899  612,958

7 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 01:55,929 02,273  415,231

8 119 Ionescu Cristea Horatiu Ford Escort H 4 01:56,003 00,074  315,305

9 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 01:56,488 00,485  215,790

10 175 Stratnic Costi Renault Clio RS H 3 01:56,754 00,266  116,056

11 26 Cimpeanu Mihai Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 H 5 01:56,787 00,033  016,089

12 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai Dacia Nova H 3 01:57,337 00,550  016,639

13 60 Trisnevschi Razvan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 01:57,884 00,547  017,186

14 177 Mageanu Norris Subaru Impreza N 5 01:58,095 00,211  017,397

15 50 Alexandru Mihaita Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 01:58,221 00,126  017,523

16 32 Padurean Mircea VW Golf H 3 01:58,490 00,269  017,792

17 77 Ghisoi Sorin Skoda Fabia RS A 3 01:59,842 01,352  019,144

18 74 Florea Dan Renault Clio A 3 02:00,683 00,841  019,985

19 33 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:01,265 00,582  020,567

20 111 Baldescu Victor Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 H 5 02:01,563 00,298  020,865

21 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI H 4 02:01,806 00,243  021,108

22 101 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 02:02,504 00,698  021,806

23 110 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 02:02,830 00,326  022,132

44 Mirea Alexandru Honda Civic N 2 02:02,830 00,000  022,132

25 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf 2 H 3 02:02,952 00,122  022,254

26 54 Samoila Bogdan Seat Ibiza A 3 02:03,270 00,318  022,572

27 59 Sauciuc Lucian Renault Clio A 3 02:05,030 01,760  024,332

28 29 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 02:05,120 00,090  024,422

29 65 Ortelecan Radu Renault Clio RS A 3 02:06,314 01,194  025,616

30 42 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:06,734 00,420  026,036

31 226 Popescu Horia De Tomaso Pantera I2 A4 02:07,788 01,054  027,090

32 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 02:07,873 00,085  027,175

33 419 Fenyo Radu Radical Clubsport E 02:07,938 00,065  027,240

66 Nicolae Ion BMW M3 H 5 02:07,938 00,000  027,240

35 420 Necula Gabriel Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:08,097 00,159  027,399

36 31 Graef Gunther Subaru Impreza A 5 02:09,101 01,004  028,403

37 70 Ungureanu Bogdan BMW 120d H 4 02:09,111 00,010  028,413

38 52 Dumitrescu Silviu Citroen C2 A 3 02:09,206 00,095  028,508

39 43 Neagoe Alin Subaru Impreza A 5 02:09,654 00,448  028,956

40 86 Bunica Alina Skoda Fabia RS TDI H 4 02:10,396 00,742  029,698

41 27 Cojocaru Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:10,482 00,086  029,784

42 414 Szene Raul Rikardo Toyota Celica H 3 02:11,832 01,350  031,134

43 498 Asmarandei Ionel Citroen SAXO H 2 02:13,335 01,503  032,637

44 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002 ti I2 A3 02:14,482 01,147  033,784

45 422 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Jr Dacia Logan H 2 02:14,568 00,086  033,870

46 444 Iliescu Adi Dacia Logan H 2 02:14,615 00,047  033,917

47 409 Opritoiu Aurelian Cosmin Suzuki Swift GTI H 2 02:14,660 00,045  033,962

48 429 Bernat Lukacs Alexandru Subaru Impreza N 5 02:15,870 01,210  035,172

49 201 Stoian Cristian Opel Ascona B I2 A3 02:16,275 00,405  035,577
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50 222 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Lancia Fulvia I2 A2 02:16,318 00,043  035,620

51 45 Saracutu Elvis Adrian Opel Corsa H 2 02:16,583 00,265  035,885

52 73 Rizea Ionita Alin Honda CRX H 2 02:17,206 00,623  036,508

53 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911 T I2 A4 02:17,232 00,026  036,534

54 497 Olteanu Marin Renault Clio RS H 3 02:17,292 00,060  036,594

55 412 Guran Marius Renault Clio A 3 02:19,719 02,427  039,021

56 407 Grindean Radu Dacia Logan N 2 02:21,208 01,489  040,510

57 270 Comsa Marian Mini Cooper 1300 I1 A1 02:21,473 00,265  040,775

58 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:24,192 02,719  043,494

59 413 Matache Mihnea Bogdan VW Scirocco H 4 02:24,951 00,759  044,253

60 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GT I1 A2 02:25,136 00,185  044,438

61 90 Cristea Mihai Dacia Logan H 2 02:25,943 00,807  045,245

62 415 Botez Vasile Sorin Toyota Celica H 3 02:26,223 00,280  045,525

63 202 Ciolan Alexandru Austin Mini Cooper I1 A1 02:26,469 00,246  045,771

64 299 Lutu Dragos Stefan Autobianchi A 112 Abarth I2 A1 02:30,423 03,954  049,725

65 213 Matei Valentin Fiat 128 Rally I2 A1 02:34,506 04,083  053,808

66 269 Enache Radu Serban Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT I1 A2 02:36,246 01,740  055,548

67 28 Borbely Lorincz Formula Estonia D - -  -

68 41 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 H 5 - -  -

69 5 Dumitrescu Andrei Citroen C2 A 3 - -  -

70 437 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 2 H 4 - -  -
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